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Institute/Campus:

GCWP-117 (Govt. College for Women, Pali (Rewari)) v

Student Type:

REGULAR v

Course Type:

PG v

Semester

Second Semester ( Sem - 2) v

Course

MASTER OF SCIENCE (COMPUTER SCIENCE) ( M.Sc (COMPUTER ~

Paper Type:

SESSIONAL v

Paper:

Computer Graphics & Multimedia ( 24L6.0-CSC-202) (SY01) (24 ~

@ Search Reset

Course Title: Computer Graphics & Multimedia (24L6.0-CSC-202)

Showing 1 to 10 out of 10 result

Note - The sessional marks of those students whose forms
have not been verified online by the college through the
portal will not be entered, such students have not been

included in this list.
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Marks Entry Panel

Roll/Enrollment

241117741001 -
AAKRTI -
2242701005

241117741002 -
CHANDERKALA
- 2242701008

241117741003 -
KHAMOSH -
2242701007

241117741004 -
MANJU KUMARI
- 2242701001

241117741005 -
MS. KAVITA
KUMARI -
2242701004

241117741006 -
MS. KHUSHBOO
- 2242701010

241117741007 -
NAINA -
2242701009

241117741008 -
SHEETAL -
2242701002

2411177410009 -
SONIA -
2242701006

241117741010 -
SWETA -
2242701003

Marks
Number Obtained

14

20

20

21

Other
Remarks

Max
Marks

30

30

30

30

30

30

30

30

30

30



